Cokoladova tretra 2023
Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 14:47

(108) Hod raketkou - Dievcata 2012-2013
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St.c.
(753)
(665)
(887)
(1230)
(1158)
(662)
(693)
(743)
(651)
(791)
(1113)
(718)
(932)
(1147)
(643)
(1110)
(938)

(1191)

(1254)
(724)
(962)

(1163)

(1167)
(776)
(620)

(627)

(834)
(1092)
(666)
(1198)
(748)
(1293)
(714)
(685)
(869)
(1111)
(997)

Meno

ZELENAKOVA Amélia
TANKOVA Tiffany
HABOVA Romana
BRECANOVA Emma
GROF Isabella

SISKOVA Adela
BARCAKOVA Simona
LUKACKOVA Izabela
MASARYKOVA Gabriela
BELANOVA Tereza
SEBOVA Nina
NEUPAUEROVA Vesper
SIMONIDESOVA Alica
VANEKOVA Alica

KOCT Lucia
SECKAROVA Mia
VIKTORIA Pas$uthova
PALFIOVA Hana

PAJPACHOVA Diana
RYBOS Natasza
TAISIIA Selezneva

RADOCHOVA Karin

KUBANOVA Karin
LEHOTSKA Laura
ZAHRADNICKOVA Petra

CELKOVA Veronika

VAN KNIPPENBERGH Tara
BANIKOVA Kristina
VALENTEJE Viktoria
FEHEROVA Nela
SIPOVA Klara
HANICOVA Lucia
KUSALOVA Sofia
LUKUSOVA Déasa
DRGONOVA Vilma
STOJKOVICOVA Séra
KUBOVOVA Natalia

Nar.

2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013

2012

2013
2012
2013

2012

2013
2013
2012

2013

2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Malacky

ZS Kuliskova Bratislava

ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Nasa atletika Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Deti v pohybe Samorin

ZS Ludovita Stira Modra
Nasa atletika Bratislava
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
ZS Pankuchova Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Plavecky Stvrtok
Nasa atletika Bratislava

Zakladna skola Dudova
ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava
ZS s MS Cierne

Atleticky klub Puma Senec

Atletika Inter Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika JOJO Lamac

ZS$ Ludovita Stdra Modra
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
ZS Starova Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
ZS Sokolikova Bratislava
Nasa atletika Bratislava
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Cirkevna skola Malacky
ZS$ Ludovita Stdra Modra
ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

Vykon

32,78
30,58
28,50
28,26
27,69
26,67
26,59
26,27
25,63
25,25
25,24
25,10
24,00
23,50
23,24
22,50
22,40

22,00

22,00
21,75
21,00

21,00

21,00
20,35
20,23

20,23

20,16
20,00
19,90
19,80
19,73
19,60
19,53
19,46
19,38
19,20
19,00



(1041)
(1129)

(1231)

(660)
(659)
(707)
(757)

(970)
(1000)
(1033)

(1154)

(676)
(764)
(629)
(774)
(886)
(1143)
(808)
(617)
(1002)
(783)
(794)
(999)
(686)
(638)
(637)
(735)
(605)

(1176)

(1246)

(615)
(863)
(768)
(737)

(1016)
(1035)

(1107)
(1188)
(1093)

(1098)
(664)
(636)
(667)

NEMCOVA Laura
MALISKOVA Olivia

MARAZOVA Natélia

ROLKOVA Ema
REVICKA Zuzana
HIADLOVSKA Natalia
TOCEKOVA Vanda

HOLKOVICOVA Natalia
NAHALKOVA Alexandra
DURACKOVA Nina

STANKOCIOVA Natasa

SIMOROVA Natélia
MARGETINY Marie Ema
NOVACKOVA Nikola
KLINCOKOVA Simonka
HABOVA Marianna
BRATKOVA Rebeka
SPINDOROVA Laura
SEDIVA Sophia
TOMANKOVA Barbora
SEBOKOVA Simonka
GAJARSKA Alica
MOLNAROVA Tatiana
SUCHANOVA Rebeka
HOLUBEKOVA Natalia
FOMINOVA Mariia
OCHOTNICKA Laura
SLOTIKOVA Viktéria

BLAHUTOVA Alexa

BOBOCKA Roxana

NGUYEN Gia Han
SIMKOVA Mia
DILLANE Natalia
GRIGEROVA Viktéria

HLAVACOVA Valentina
HOLENTOVA Karolina

PILKOVA Melania
ORTUTOVA Elena
BITTER Lilliana

ECKERT Nicole
SURGANOVA Marcela
FECISKANINOVA Hana
ZUZKACOVA Laura

2012

2012

2012

2013
2013
2012
2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012

2012

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2012

2013
2012
2013

2012
2013
2012
2012

ZS J Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS Na bielenisku Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Nasa atletika Bratislava
Triathlon mood, o.z.

ZS DrlDérera Bratislava
ZS Fandlyho Pezinok
ZS J Kupeckého Pezinok

ZS Plavecky Stvrtok

Trackademy

AO TJ Spartak Myjava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Malacky

ZS Pankuchova Bratislava
Deti v pohybe Samorin
Atletika Inter Bratislava

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok
Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Deti v pohybe Samorin

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
SK Jablonica

AOQ TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Tilgnerova Bratislava

Atletika Inter Bratislava
Centrum volného casu Kuty
Atleticky klub Puma Senec
SK Atém Levice

ZS HIlboka Bratislava
7S J Kupeckého Pezinok

ZS Ludovita Stara Modra
ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Ludovita Stara Modra

ZS Ludovita Stara Modra
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava

19,00
19,00

19,00

18,88
18,78
18,52
18,14

18,00
18,00
18,00

18,00

17,81
17,72
17,59
17,52
17,50
17,00
16,68
16,44
16,40
16,23
16,07
16,00
15,97
15,84
15,56
15,34
15,27

15,00

15,00

14,90
14,79
14,72
14,57

14,40
14,40

14,40
14,30
14,00

14,00
13,80
13,69
13,69
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10

10

10

10

10

(755)

(1272)
(1177)
(1155)
(756)

(1136)

(1193)

(843)
(739)
(902)
(604)
(947)

(1100)

(950)
(1104)
(1105)

(840)

(1189)
(1190)
(1222)

(1094)
(610)
(839)
(849)

(816)

(753)
(665)
(887)
(1230)
(1158)
(662)
(693)
(743)
(651)
(791)
(1113)
(718)
(932)
(1147)
(643)
(1110)
(938)
(1191)
(1254)
(724)
(962)
(1163)
(1167)
(776)

BOBOVSKA Nela

PIRSEKOVA Lucia
BLAZEKOVA Klara
ZAMECNIKOVA Zlatica
TOCEKOVA Linda

STEFUSOVA Alexandra

VANDAKOVA Liliana

LISCAKOVA Lea
SIPOSOVA Natélia
DYSKOVA Linda
SLOTIKOVA Karolina
LOSKOTOVA Terézia
HAFFNEROVA Zuzana

MUSAYEVOVA Klara
KUCHARIKOVA Zara
KUSNIERIKOVA Simona
HOLTANOVA Nella

OSTRIHONOVA Kiara
PAJTINKOVA Laura
ZAHORCOVA Laura

BITTER Natalia
BUTOROVA Matilda
HOLACIKOVA Lucia
SVANOVA Ema

HEYDEROVA Sara

ZELENAKOVA Amélia
TANKOVA Tiffany
HABOVA Romana
BRECANOVA Emma
GROF Isabella
SISKOVA Adela
BARCAKOVA Simona
LUKACKOVA Izabela
MASARYKOVA Gabriela
BELANOVA Tereza
SEBOVA Nina
NEUPAUEROVA Vesper
SIMONIDESOVA Alica
VANEKOVA Alica
KOCT Lucia
SECKAROVA Mia
VIKTORIA Pasuthova
PALFIOVA Hana
PAJPACHOVA Diana
RYBOS Natasza
TAISIIA Selezneva
RADOCHOVA Karin
KUBANOVA Karin
LEHOTSKA Laura

2013

2012
2013
2012
2013

2013

2012

2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012
2012
2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Triathlon mood, o.z.

Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Plavecky Stvrtok
Triathlon mood, o.z.

ZS Na bielenisku Bratislava

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

Atleticka akadémia Zilina
SK Atém Levice

Spojena skola Svatej Rodiny
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul

ZS$ Ludovita Stdra Modra

SS sv. Vincenta de Paul

ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
Atleticka akadémia Zilina

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava
ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Tilgnerova Bratislava
ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
Atletika Inter Bratislava
Atleticka akadémia Zilina
Atletick4 akadémia Zilina

Atletika JOJO Lamac

32,78
30,58
28,50
28,26
27,69
26,67
26,59
26,27
25,63
25,25
25,24
25,10
24,00
23,50
23,24
22,50
22,40
22,00
22,00
21,75
21,00
21,00
21,00
20,35

2 3 4

13,69

13,60
13,50
13,40
13,19

13,00

13,00

12,73
12,66
12,60
12,48
12,40
11,50

11,00
11,00
11,00
9,50

9,50
9,00
8,80

8,40
8,30
8,27
8,18

8,03

5

6



ZAHRADNICKOVA Petra
CELKOVA Veronika

VAN KNIPPENBERGH Tara

BANIKOVA Kristina
VALENTEJE Viktoria
FEHEROVA Nela
SIPOVA Kléra
HANICOVA Lucia
KUSALOVA Sofia
LUKUSOVA Daéa
DRGONOVA Vilma
STOJKOVICOVA Séra
KUBOVOVA Natalia
NEMCOVA Laura
MALISKOVA Olivia
MARAZOVA Natalia
ROLKOVA Ema
REVICKA Zuzana
HIADLOVSKA Natélia
TOCEKOVA Vanda
HOLKOVICOVA Natalia
NAHALKOVA Alexandra
DURACKOVA Nina
STANKOCIOVA Natasa
SIMOROVA Natalia
MARGETINY Marie Ema
NOVACKOVA Nikola
KLINCOKOVA Simonka
HABOVA Marianna
BRATKOVA Rebeka
SPINDOROVA Laura
SEDIVA Sophia
TOMANKOVA Barbora
SEBOKOVA Simonka
GAJARSKA Alica
MOLNAROVA Tatiana
SUCHANOVA Rebeka
HOLUBEKOVA Natalia
FOMINOVA Mariia
OCHOTNICKA Laura
SLOTIKOVA Viktéria
BLAHUTOVA Alexa
BOBOCKA Roxana
NGUYEN Gia Han
SIMKOVA Mia
DILLANE Natalia
GRIGEROVA Viktéria
HLAVACOVA Valentina
HOLENTOVA Karolina
PILKOVA Melania
ORTUTOVA Elena
BITTER Lilliana

ECKERT Nicole
SURGANOVA Marcela
FECISKANINOVA Hana
ZUZKACOVA Laura
BOBOVSKA Nela
PIRSEKOVA Lucia
BLAZEKOVA Klara
ZAMECNIKOVA Zlatica
TOCEKOVA Linda
STEFUSOVA Alexandra
VANDAKOVA Liliana
LISCAKOVA Lea
SIPOSOVA Natélia
DYSKOVA Linda
SLOTIKOVA Karolina
LOSKOTOVA Terézia
HAFFNEROVA Zuzana
MUSAYEVOVA Klara
KUCHARIKOVA Zara
KUSNIERIKOVA Simona
HOLTANOVA Nella

20,23
20,23
20,16
20,00
19,90
19,80
19,73
19,60
19,53
19,46
19,38
19,20
19,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
18,88
18,78
18,52
18,14
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,81
17,72
17,59
17,52
17,50
17,00
16,68
16,44
16,40
16,23
16,07
16,00
15,97
15,84
15,56
15,34
15,27
15,00
15,00
14,90
14,79
14,72
14,57
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,30
14,00
14,00
13,80
13,69
13,69
13,69
13,60
13,50
13,40
13,19
13,00
13,00
12,73
12,66
12,60
12,48
12,40
11,50
11,00
11,00
11,00
9,50



(1189)
(1190)
(1222)
(1094)

OSTRIHONOVA Kiara
PAJTINKOVA Laura
ZAHORCOVA Laura
BITTER Natalia
BUTOROVA Matilda
HOLACIKOVA Lucia
SVANOVA Ema
HEYDEROVA Séra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

9,50
9,00
8,80
8,40
8,30
8,27
818
8,03
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